
MINI-GYMS 2008 Centre sportif du Bois 
Samedi 21 juin 2008

EGAG / UCGGA

23.06.2008 - 
09:28:44
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Treleani Alexandre 10.40 10.309.80 11.10 10.70 62.25Gym Mandement 9.80
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.10

1 11.40
1.80

11.252000
1 6 1 5 1 4

Geiser Franck 9.90 9.0010.30 11.50 10.50 61.10Yverdon AG 10.00
1.00 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.10

2 11.30
2.10

11.401999
3 1 7 2 2 2

Gloor Mathias 9.70 9.709.50 11.40 10.10 59.90G.A. La Côte 9.60
1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.10

3 11.20
2.10

11.301999
5 9 5 4 5 6

Fulpius Michael 9.80 8.9010.00 11.40 9.70 59.85Chêne Gymnastique 10.00
1.10 2.201.00 1.001.10 1.00

4 11.50
2.20

11.451999
4 3 9 1 8 1

Diaz Gabriel 9.40 9.7010.10 11.10 10.50 59.85EGAGenève 9.40
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

5 10.40
1.40

10.751998
7 2 4 6 3 7

Ezahr Théo 10.30 10.308.10 10.60 10.30 59.40EGAGenève 9.70
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.00

6 10.80
1.40

10.702000
2 13 2 7 4 5

Pellegrini Alexis 9.60 9.809.60 11.00 9.80 59.40Yverdon AG 9.30
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

7 11.60
2.10

11.301999
6 7 3 3 7 8

Nool Charles 8.90 8.9010.00 10.40 9.60 57.80EGAGenève 9.90
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

8 10.60
1.40

10.502002
11 4 8 10 9 3

Gacon David 9.20 9.209.50 10.70 9.90 57.80Yverdon AG 9.30
1.00 1.700.90 1.001.00 1.00

9 10.70
1.70

10.70
9 8 6 8 6 9

Burkardt Jonas 8.90 8.109.90 9.50 9.20 54.60EGAGenève 8.40
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

10 10.70
1.40

10.102000
12 5 11 12 10 13

Vallon Robin 9.00 7.709.00 10.40 8.90 54.25Yverdon AG 9.10
1.00 1.401.00 0.901.00 1.00

11 10.70
1.70

10.552000
10 11 12 9 11 11

Michoud Esbeban 9.40 8.208.30 9.90 8.50 53.75G.A. La Côte 9.30
1.00 1.400.80 0.901.00 1.10

12 10.20
1.70

10.052001
8 12 10 13 12 10

Duran David 8.60 6.709.20 10.30 8.00 51.55EGAGenève 8.70
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.10

13 10.40
2.20

10.351998
13 10 13 11 13 12

Jacquemier Adam 7.60 6.607.30 9.70 7.20 46.65EGAGenève 8.30
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

14 9.60
1.40

9.651998
14 14 14 14 14 14
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Calindi Srinivas 11.10 11.0010.50 11.80 10.20 65.70EGAGenève 11.10
2.40 2.601.40 1.201.90 1.40

1 11.80
2.60

11.801998
1 2 1 2 1 1

Bovy Frank 10.10 9.4010.90 11.80 9.70 61.60EGAGenève 9.60
2.00 2.601.80 1.101.80 1.30

2 12.00
2.60

11.901998
2 1 3 1 2 7

Hutter Philibert 9.80 9.6010.50 11.50 8.30 60.10EGAGenève 10.50
1.40 2.501.40 1.001.00 1.10

3 11.30
2.50

11.401999
4 3 2 3 6 2

Studer Elias 9.50 8.909.50 9.90 8.80 57.45FSG Montreux 10.40
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.50 1.00

4 10.80
1.70

10.351999
6 6 5 12 3 3

Epars Adrien 9.90 8.409.80 11.30 7.80 57.35EGAGenève 10.10
1.40 2.201.00 1.001.40 1.00

5 11.40
2.20

11.351999
3 5 7 4 11 5

Lavenex Dylan 9.50 8.509.50 11.10 8.30 57.25Yverdon AG 10.20
1.60 2.601.00 1.101.00 1.00

6 11.40
2.60

11.251999
8 7 6 6 7 4

Gomez François 9.20 9.109.50 11.10 8.20 57.05EGAGenève 9.70
1.40 2.201.00 1.001.40 1.10

7 11.60
2.20

11.352000
11 8 4 5 8 6

Cathrein Laurent 9.40 7.109.90 10.30 8.50 53.80EGAGenève 8.40
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

8 10.70
1.70

10.501996
9 4 13 11 5 10

Grandin Sylvain 9.00 7.308.80 10.60 8.60 53.70FSG Montreux 9.20
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

9 11.00
1.70

10.801999
13 9 11 8 4 8

Jacot Cyprien 9.50 8.008.50 11.20 7.00 52.75Ancienne-Chx-Fds 8.70
1.40 2.201.00 1.001.60 1.00

10 10.90
2.20

11.051998
7 12 10 7 14 9

Stuby Dylan 8.40 8.208.00 10.40 8.20 51.25EGAGenève 8.30
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.50 1.10

11 9.90
1.70

10.151998
14 15 9 14 9 11

Lacarrere Esteban 9.10 7.308.60 10.90 7.20 50.40EGAGenève 7.50
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.40 1.00

12 10.50
1.70

10.702000
12 10 12 9 13 13

Voeffray Gregory 8.00 8.308.60 9.60 7.90 49.60EGAGenève 7.20
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.50 1.00

13 9.60
1.70

9.601998
15 11 8 15 10 14

Buser Yani 9.30 6.308.40 10.60 7.30 48.90Ancienne-Chx-Fds 7.00
1.20 2.201.00 1.001.40 1.00

14 10.60
2.20

10.602000
10 13 14 10 12 15

Vouilloz Robin 9.50 5.608.40 10.20 6.90 48.60FSG Montreux 7.90
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

15 10.40
1.70

10.302000
5 14 15 13 15 12
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Programme 2

1 2

Ormond Audwyn 9.30 9.909.60 11.10 8.80 58.40EGAGenève 9.60
1.00 2.201.00 1.001.50 1.00

1 11.30
2.20

11.201997
2 1 1 3 1 2

Paillex Matthieu 8.30 9.009.60 11.60 8.50 56.65FSG Montreux 9.60
0.90 2.601.00 1.401.20 1.00

2 11.70
2.60

11.651997
5 2 2 2 2 3

De Almeida Michael 9.50 7.607.60 11.60 7.80 54.05Chêne Gymnastique 9.70
1.50 2.201.00 1.201.20 1.20

3 12.10
2.60

11.851997
1 4 5 1 3 1

Grandin Julien 8.50 8.808.70 10.90 6.20 52.05FSG Montreux 9.30
0.90 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.10

4 10.20
1.40

10.551996
3 3 3 5 4 4

Kolb Arnaud 8.30 8.107.00 10.60 5.60 48.55FSG Chernex 8.70
0.50 1.401.00 0.900.90 1.20

5 11.10
1.70

10.851997
4 5 4 4 5 5


